

Papetarie

I.D.: 60693523

Data publicarii	08.09.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 602,10 RON - 602,10 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 10 12.61 126.05 2 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 2 0.84 1.68 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 6.72 6.72 4 DOSAR ELBA buc 100 2.52 252.10 5 CREION NEGRU buc 10 0.84 8.40 6 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 buc 2 2.52 5.04 7 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 2 8.40 16.81 8 MOUSE WIRELESS buc 2 25.21 50.42 9 ASCUTITOARE buc 4 2.52 10.08 10 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 4 2.10 8.40 11 FOARFECA MICA buc 8 1.68 13.45 12 FOARFECA 21 CM buc 4 3.78 15.13 13 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS buc 3 2.94 8.82 14 PERFORATOR buc 2 16.81 33.61 15 CAPSATOR 24 /6 buc 2 12.61 25.21 16 BALOANE buc 30 0.42 12.61 17 BETE BALOANE buc 30 0.25 7.56
